
Affillation No.: 2133506 

Ref. No. 

3 

S.N. NAME 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11. 

12. 

13 

14 

15. 

16. 

17. 

x Valle 

RAm Nagar Kariah 

18 

ben 

Vinay Kumar 
Yadav 

Anil Kumar 

Pandey 

hpur Ckhp 

Urmila Devi 

Kiran 

Dilip Tiwari 

Rahul Dixit 

Sanjay Yadav 

Asha Chaursia 

Soni Sharma 

Sanju Yadav 

Dr. Ashok Sharma 

Geeta Devi 

Vinod Srivastava 

Sanay Srivastava 

Shivani 

Sunil Yadav 

Pratigya 
Srivastava 

Pushpa Singh 

Greater Valley School 

Neregger 

Name 
Father's/Husband 

Late Raja Choudhary 

Madhusudan Pandey 

Sanjay Kumar 

Deena nath Tiwari 

Manoj Paswan 

Rakesh Dixit 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) 

Ramawadh Singh 
Yadav 

A.K. Chaursia 

Vinod Sharma 

H.N Sharma 

Ram Kirpal Yadav 

Vinay Prasad 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL (10+2) 
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi) 

RAM NAGAR, KARJAHAN, GORAKHPUR 

Moti Lal Srivastava 

RS. Srivastava 

Ram karan 

Gautam Yadav 

Mohan Singh 

Santosh Srivastava 

GREATER VALLEY SCHOOL 

RAMNAGAR KARJAHAN GORAKHP 

Designation in Occupation 
SMC 

President 

Secretary 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Educationist 

Parent Member 

Society Member 

Society Member 

Health Edu. 
Representative 

S.C/ST 
Representative 

Representative 

CBSE 
Representative 

Student 
Representative 

Student 
Representative 

Gov.Service 

Cultural 

Principal 

House Wife 

Busines 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Other School 

Gov. Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Doctor 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Principal (KV-1) 
AFS GKP 

Student 

Student 

Co- Opted Member Teacher 

Teacher 

Mob.: 8090012615 
9415783375 

Address 

Date ... 

Vill. Haripur Post 
Khadasra Dist Balia 

Nagar 
Dumari khas Sardar 

Ramnagar ,Karjahan 
Gorakhpur 
Bhaisaha dist -Gorahpur 

Ramnagar Karjahan 
Gorakhpur 
Rustampur Gorakhpur 

Shekh Alipur Post 
Behema Gazipur. 
Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur 

CI172-Malviya Nagar, 
Gorakhpur 
Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur 

Ram Nagar Karjahan GKP 

Ram Nagar Karjahan GKP 

Bhaisha, Gorakhpur 

Air force Kunraghat, GKP 

Kunraghat, Gorakhpur 

Ram Nagar Karjahan GKP 

Bichhiya, Gorakhpur 

Mohaddipur GKP 

Phone No. 

7318002610 

8726151667 

9793150058 

9415033788 

8874106161 

8573920339 

9858232613 

6393295258 

PRINCIPAL 

9129329444 

9838232613 

9515563994 

7318802610 

9336381119 

9515563994 

GORAKHPUR 
CODE-71642 

9793150213 

7388304412 

8299349313 

kUMAR PÄN62 

9451621838 

GREATER VALLEY SCHO0L 
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