Affillation No.: 2133506

Mob.: 8090012615

9415783375



Greater Valley School

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL (10+2)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi)
RAM NAGAR, KARJAHAN, GORAKHPUR

Ref. No	Date
Net. 140	

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

S.N.	NAME	Father's/Husband Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Address	Phone No.
1	Vinay Kumar Yadav	Late Raja Choudhary	President	Gov.Service	Vill. Haripur Post Khadasra Dist Balia	7318002610
2	Anil Kumar Pandey	Madhusudan Pandey	Secretary	Principal	Dumari khas Sardar Nagar	8726151667
3	Urmila Devi	Sanjay Kumar	Parent Member	House Wife	Ramnagar ,Karjahan Gorakhpur	9793150058
4	Dilip Tiwari	Deena nath Tiwari	Parent Member	Busines	Bhaisaha dist -Gorahpur	9415033788
5	Kiran	Manoj Paswan	Teacher Member	Teacher	Ramnagar Karjahan Gorakhpur	8874106161
6 .	Rahul Dixit	Rakesh Dixit	Teacher Member	Teacher	Rustampur Gorakhpur	8573920339
7	Sanjay Yadav	Ramawadh Singh Yadav	Educationist	Other School	Shekh Alipur Post Behema Gazipur.	9858232613
8	Asha Chaursia	A.K. Chaursia	Parent Member	Gov. Teacher	Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur	6393295258
9.	Soni Sharma	Vinod Sharma	Society Member	Teacher	C/172-Malviya Nagar , Gorakhpur	9129329444
10	Sanju Yadav	Ram Kirpal Yadav	Society Member	Teacher	Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur	9838232613
11.	Dr. Ashok Sharma	H.N Sharma	Health Edu. Representative	Doctor	Ram Nagar Karjahan GKP	9515563994
12.	Geeta Devi	Vinay Prasad	S.C/ST Representative	Teacher	Ram Nagar Karjahan GKP	7318802610
13	Vinod Srivastava	Moti Lal Srivastava	Representative	Teacher	Bhaisha, Gorakhpur	9336381119
14	Sanay Srivastava	R.S. Srivastava	CBSE Representative	Principal (K.V-1) AFS GKP	Air force Kunraghat, GKP	9515563994
15.	Shivani	Ram karan	Student Representative	Student	Kunraghat, Gorakhpur	9793150213
16.	Sunil Yadav	Gautam Yadav	Student Representative	Student	Ram Nagar Karjahan GKP	7388304412
17.	Pratigya Srivastava	Santosh Srivastava	Co- Opted Member	Teacher	Bichhiya, Gorakhpur	8299349313
18.	Pushpa Singh	Mohan Singh	Cultural	Teacher	Mohaddipur GKP	9451621838

Manager GREATER VALLEY SCHOOL RAMNAGAR KARJAHAN GORAKHP Principal
PRINCIPAL
GREATER VALLEY SCHOOL
GORAKHPUR
CODE-71642
AFFILIATION - 2133506